

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

COMPANY APPEAL NO. 3 OF 2018

PRATIK B MEHTA AND OTHERS)...APPELLANTS

V/s.

UNIFORM OFFSET PRIVATE LIMITED & ORS.)...RESPONDENTS

Mr.Umang Thakar i/by Desai & Diwanji, Advocate for the Appellants.

None for the Respondents.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.

DATE : 20th SEPTEMBER 2024

PC. :

1. This Company Appeal has been listed on a direction given by this Court for listing old pending matters pertaining to the Company Court.
2. Mr.Thakar, learned Counsel, appears for the Appellants and firstly submits that the Respondents no.3 and 9 have passed away and some time be granted to take steps in the matter. Mr.Thakar also seeks some time to ascertain the status of the service to the Respondents no.7 and 8. At his request, list on **29th November 2024**.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)